68
TEMPERATURE PROBE
TE
M
PE
RA
TU
RE

Art. no. 602737
Coupling free from thermal e�m�f�, Type K
NKU 1200-K-O
Art. no. 602738
Coupling with ears for housing installation (max� 120 °C)
VKA-1m
Art. no. 602909
plug-in extension cable
further lengths upon request
ALSO IN TYPE N
AVAILABLE
Type: Ø mm EL mm
GTT-05-0150 Art. no. 607542
0,5
150
GTT-05-0250 Art. no. 607543 250
GTT-05-0500 Art. no. 607544 500
GTT-05-1000 Art. no. 607545 1000
GTT-05-1500 Art. no. 607546 1500
GTT-10-0150 Art. no. 607547
1,0
150
GTT-10-0250 Art. no. 607548 250
GTT-10-0500 Art. no. 607549 500
GTT-10-1000 Art. no. 607550 1000
GTT-10-1500 Art. no. 607551 1500
GTT-15-0150 Art. no. 607552
1,5
150
GTT-15-0250 Art. no. 607553 250
GTT-15-0500 Art. no. 607554 500
GTT-15-1000 Art. no. 607555 1000
GTT-15-1500 Art. no. 607556 1500
GTT-30-0150 Art. no. 607557
3,0
150
GTT-30-0250 Art. no. 607558 250
GTT-30-0500 Art. no. 607559 500
GTT-30-1000 Art. no. 607560 1000
GTT-30-1500 Art. no. 607561 1500
GTT-60-0150 Art. no. 607562
6,0
150
GTT-60-0250 Art. no. 607563 250
GTT-60-0500 Art. no. 607564 500
GTT-60-1000 Art. no. 607565 1000
GTT-60-1500 Art. no. 607566 1500
All thermo elements accuracy class 1
(Almost double accuracy than class 2!)
Special sizes upon request.
FLAT-PIN PLUG FREE FROM  THERMAL E.M.V.